ANA BARBOZA-MOTTA
GENERAL CHAIRMAN

JOHN DANIELS
VICE CHAIRMAN / PARADE CHAIRMAN

DUDLEY HALLAGAN
TREASURER

DEBORAH RAINEY
RECORDING SECRETARY

BRISTOL FOURTH OF JULY COMMITTEE
PATTI SQUATRITO

CORRESPONDING SECRETARY 1776

2026 General Committee Meetings
Burnside Building, 400 Hope Street — Bristol, RI 02809

Thursday, January 15
Tuesday, February 17
Wednesday, March 18
Tuesday, April 7 (Chief Marshal Announcement)
Tuesday, May 12
Thursday, June 11
Tuesday, July 14
Wednesday, August 19
Thursday, September 17
Tuesday, October 13

Tuesday, November 10

P.0. BOX 561, BRISTOL, RHODE ISLAND. 02809
WWW.FOURTHOFJULYBRISTOLRIL.COM



